

11.03.2015

Accused persons on bail are absent without step.

No death report is received.

Issue W.A against the accused Md. Samim, Rajesh Roy, Pankaj Paswan, Raju Paswan and Sekhar Shrestha.

Fix 24.06.2015 for E.R of W.A.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M