

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya, J.M, 2nd court, Raghunathpur
J.O Code: WB01346

GR case no.47/2010(CIS 1553/14)

Order date 13/06/25

Today is fixed for app and ER of WA

accd is absent without steps

No ER of WA is received.

Issue reminder

BC II to comply

The case is adjourned today as per resolution of Local Bar

Fix 09/07/25 for app and ER of WA

sd/-

Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court, Raghunathpur, Purulia